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Torneo OP INTEGRALE MILANO 0502058A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 01-06-2005 - 05-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

37 3N Berra Matteo             ITA LOM MI 1521 0 0 1974 M 124554

32 2N Bertazzoli Giulio        ITA LOM MI 1664 0 0 1962 M 120512

16 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA LOM BG 1508 0 0 1944 M 105528

30 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1896 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

8 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1739 0 0 1946 M 101656

11 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1956 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

18 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA LOM PV 1754 0 0 1957 M 107757

26 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1466 0 0 1957 M 111715

7 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1956 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

9 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA LOM BG 1709 0 0 1959 M 101661

6 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1883 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

12 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1934 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

21 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1984 M 108166

31 NC Colombo Abner            ITA LOM MI 1266 0 0 1961 M 119517

24 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1709 0 0 1946 M 110829

33 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA LOM MI 1413 0 0 1971 M 120514

14 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1460 0 0 1975 M 102672

4 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2110 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

17 CM Gabetto Flaviano         ITA LOM MI 2136 0 0 1969 M 804509 106918

35 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA LOM MI 1512 0 0 1956 M 123886

25 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1947 M 111088

5 CM Kidane Robel             ITA LOM MI 2106 0 0 1986 M 813516 100718

28 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1637 0 0 1970 M 114599

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1499 0 0 1946 M 100700

27 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2072 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

19 3N Perrone Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1508 0 0 1967 M 108081

23 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1739 0 0 1969 M 110301

38 NC Pinzi Flavio             ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1981 M 126685

1 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1679 0 0 1958 M 100163

34 CM Raselli Claudio          ITA LOM MI 2057 0 0 1953 M 803987 122199

29 2N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1767 0 0 1990 M 115723

15 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2030 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

36 2N Santarelli Sabatino      ITA LOM MI 0 0 1955 M 124136

13 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1849 0 0 1953 M 102128

10 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1891 0 0 1967 M 818607 101736

20 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA LOM MI 1673 0 0 1957 M 108159

2 CM Vinzoni Andrea           ITA LOM MI 2108 0 0 1964 M 807192 100589

22 M Vivo Mario               ITA EMI PR 2144 0 0 1952 M 804584 110253
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

37 3N Berra Matteo             ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1974 M 124554

32 2N Bertazzoli Giulio        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 120512

16 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1944 M 105528

8 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1946 M 101656

18 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1957 M 107757

26 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1957 M 111715

9 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 101661

21 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1984 M 108166

31 NC Colombo Abner            ITA 1266 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 119517

24 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1946 M 110829

33 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 120514

14 2N Da Campo Giuseppe        ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1975 M 102672

35 3N Gallavotti Eugenio       ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 123886

25 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 111088

28 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 114599

3 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 100700

19 3N Perrone Alessandro       ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 108081

23 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1969 M 110301

38 NC Pinzi Flavio             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1981 M 126685

1 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 100163

29 2N Romano Zeno              ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1990 M 115723

13 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 102128

20 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 108159
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